Wide AC input 90 - 264 VAC
High efficiency, switched mode design.
Fully isolated output
Power fail and battery fail alarms
DC ok and battery ok LEDs
Isolation diode
Battery fused protected
Overload and OVP protection of rectifier module

• Rectifier short circuit protected
• Rectifier OVP
• Rectifier overload current limited
• Battery fuse - 15A
Rectifier input - output 3000 VAC
output - ground 500 VAC
Designed to meet EN60950, AS3260
EN55022 level A
Free air convection
20 - 90% non-condensing
10°C to +50°C
Front View
SnapTec Australia, PO Box 141 - Doonside NSW 2767 - Australia ,  Ph: +61-2-9676 8280    Fax: +61-2-8569 0659 , Email:sales@snaptec.com.au
MODELS Vout Iout V float Power (W)
SNB50 - 12 12V 3.5A 13.8V 50W
SNBW50 - 12 12V 3.5A 13.8V 50W
SNB75 - 12 12V 5A 13.8V 75W
SNBW75 - 12 12V 5A 13.8V 75W
SNB100 - 12 12V 7.0A 13.8V 100W
SNBW100 - 12 12V 7.0A 13.8V 100W
SNB150 - 12 12V 10.5A 13.8V 150W
SNBW150 - 12 12V 10.5A 13.8V 150W
SNB75 - 24 24V 2.7A 27.6V 75W
SNBW75 - 24 24V 2.7A 27.6V 75W
SNB100 - 24 24V 3.6A 27.6V 100W
SNBW100 - 24 24V 3.6A 27.6V 100W